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Delhi Public School Damanjodi 
Holiday list for the session 2024-2025 

S.No. Month Day and date Cause of Holiday 

01  
April 

Monday, 01-04-2024 Utkal Divas 

02 Thursday, 11-04-2024 Id-Ul-Fitre 

03 Sunday, 14-04-2024 Dr B R Ambedkar Jayanti  

04 Wednesday, 17-04-2024 Sri Ram Navami 

05 Sunday, 21-04-2024 Mahaveer Jayanti 

06 May 
Sum Vac begins 
June 
Sum Vac ends 
 

Thursday, 23-05-2024 Budha Purnima 
 

07 
Monday, 06-05-2024 
                 To 
Monday, 17-06-2024 

 
Summer Vacation.             
School reopens, Tues,18-06-24 

08 Monday, 17-06-2024 Id-Ul-Zuha 

09 July Monday, 08-07-2024 Rath Yatra 

10 Wednesday, 17-07-2024 Moharrum 

11  

August 
Thursday, 15-08-2024 Independence Day 

(Celebration) 

12 Monday, 19-08-2024 Rakshya Bandhan 

13 Monday, 26-08-2024 Janmastami 

14  
 
September 

Thursday, 05-09-2024 Teachers’ Day (Celebrarion) 

15 Saturday, 07-09-2024 Ganesh Puja 

16 Monday, 16-09-2024 Biswakarma Puja 
Prophet Mohemmed’s Birthday 

17 October Monday, 02-10-2024 Gandhi/Shastri Jayanti 

 
 

18 

 

Autumn Break 
10-10-2024   –       
20-10-2024 

Friday, 11-10-2024 
Saturday, 12-10-2024 
Sunday, 13-10-2024 
Wednesday, 16-10-2024 

Mahastami 

Mahanavami 

Dusserah 

Kumar Purnima 

19 October Thursday, 31-10-2024 Diwali 

20 November Thursday, 14-11-2024 Children’s Day 

21 Friday, 15-11-2024 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

 
22 
 

December 
Winter Break 
23-12-2024   –      
02-01-2025 

January 

Wednesday, 25-12-2024 
Wednesday, 01-01-2025 

Christmas 
New Year 

23 Wednesday, 15-01-2025 Pongal 

24 Sunday, 26-01-2025 Republic Day (Celebration) 

25 February Sunday, 02-02-2025 Saraswati Puja 

26 March Sun/Mon, 13/14-03-2025 Holi 

                  Note : Apart from the above, the School will remain closed on all 2nd Saturdays.  However,  list of 
                   Holidays are subject to change due to Govt. orders and all shall have to comply with the change. 
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Delhi Public School Damanjodi 

Examination Schedule for the session 2024-2025 
Name of Exam Range Remark 

Pre Mid-Term 
(First Quarterly Exam) 

Saturday, 29-06-2024 
To 

Friday, 05-07-2024 

Exam begins after 37 working 
days. (Except class XI where 
subject teachers  will conduct 
test in their suitable timing 
which may be treated as pre 
mid-term exam for the students)  

Mid Term 
(Half Yearly Exam) 

Monday, 09-09-2024 
To 

Wednesday, 25-09-2024 

Exam begins after 106 working 
days (After first quarterly 62 
working days) 
Autumn Break begins from      
Thursday,10-10-2024 

Post Mid-Term 
(Second Quarterly Exam) 

Monday, 25-11-2024 
To 

Saturday, 30-11-2024 

Exam begins after 146 working 
days. This exam is for Balvatika-I 
to class IX and for class XI. 

Annual Exam Tuesday, 25-02-2025 
To 

Saturday, 15-03-2025 

Exam begins after 221 working 
days approximately. This exam is 
for  class IX and for class XI. 

Paper Distribution Saturday, 22-03-2025 For all classes  

Result Declaration Thursday, 27-03-2025 
        Saturday, 29-3-2025 

     Balvatika-I to class V    
     Class VI to IX and XI 

PreBoard-1 Friday, 29-11-2024 
To 

Monday, 16-12-2024 

 
For classes X and XII 

PreBoard-2 Saturday, 04-01-2025 
To 

Saturday, 18-01-2025 

PreBoard-2 for X and XII for which  
dates to be decided in compliance 

with SSCE-2025 Practical 
Examination 

Number of working days during the session 2024-2025 
Month Name No. of working days Remark 

April, 2024 22  

May, 2024 04  

June, 2024 11  

July, 2024 25  

August, 2024                       24   

September, 2024                       22  

October, 2024                       16  

November, 2024 23  

Decemebr, 2024                       17  

January, 2025 23  

February, 2025 23  

March, 2025 23    

Total working days 233  
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